R. Gonzalez Management Inc. (RGM)

Student Financial Aid Services
Phone No.
(323) 730-8700
3560 S. La Cienega Blvd. Suite G
Fax No.
(323) 730-8701
Los Angeles, CA 90016-4400
Web Page
http://www.rgmsms.com
RGM Memo
Date: 
March 21, 2018


To:

School Owners and Financial Aid Personnel,
RE:                 How to run the GE Reporting Report 

Under Financial Aid: Financial Aid Reports: [5525] GE Reporting:
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First row for each student listed should show data accepted, one or more following rows should show revised data in system. 

Differences are highlighted in yellow.
Last update column shows the date the GE data was last chnaged.

Only data that says Accepted was sent from our system to NSLDS & accepted by NSLDS.

A DATA STATUS of not sent or ID Block was not sent, either because the change happened after the window for sending for the AY of because the change involves fields NSLDS considers part of the ID.

This is what you need to update in NSLDS.
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DAY 1  COURSE
star NAME

BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING
SAREERING
BAREERING

047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%
047.000%

® % % &+ REPORT TOTALS * * * * *

crp

120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802
120802

>

L
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o
o1

E-E-E-E-E-E-E-EEN

DATE
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
01/12/16
05/16/17
05/16/17
10/14/14
10714714
08/15/15
03/15/15

6 GE Reporting Records.
2017 GAINFUL EMPLOYMENT REPORTING DATA SENT & ACCEPTED, THEN CHANGED

A
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
05/16/17
05/16/17
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16

ehoemmazaananaa

- AWARD YEAR: 2017

EDEGIN  BEGIN FOR  grar

star
DATE
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
02/21/17
06/30/17
06/30/17
07/21/16
01/21/16
03/16/16
03/16/16

2,053

329

(]
o
o
o
o
o
o

328
0 2,053

ol sz

0 44

13,476
13,476
13,476
13,476
13,476
13,476
13,476
13,476
13,476

20,312

1,93
1,93
1,93
1,93
1,93
1,93
1,93
1,93
1,93

1,93

e

o

uIIII

16,718
16,712

1,93
1,93

DATA
STATUS
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
NotSent
Accepted
NotSent
Accepted
Accepted

LAST
‘UPDATE
08/25/17
08/28/17
10/02/17
10/04/17
08/28/17
10/02/17
10/04/17
10/02/17
10/04/17
08/25/17
o1/19/18
08/25/17
03/20/18
08/25/17
08/28/17



[image: image3]
